COLORADO

CD

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

DISTRICT: DURANGO 9-R

Current Month

Funding

Current Month
Swap

Current Month
Charter Debt

Current Month
Audit

Current Month
CSli

PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE
ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE

June 2016 - 2017

Current Month
Other

Net Month
Payment

$1,893,581.13
$1,893,581.22
$1,893,581.13
$1,893,581.13
$1,893,581.13
$ 3,178,057.58
$ 2,148,207.01
$2,115,643.21
$2,118,994.81
$2,118,994.81
$2,118,994.81
$2,116,217.50

July $1,893,581.13 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
August $1,893,581.13 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.09
September $1,893,581.13 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
October $1,893,581.13 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
November $1,893,581.13 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
December $ 3,178,057.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
January $2,107,757.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $53,171.02 -$12,721.61
February $2,108,047.35 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 7,595.86 $0.00
March $2,111,399.19 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 7,595.62 $0.00
April $2,111,399.19 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 7,595.62 $0.00
May $2,111,399.19 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 7,595.62 $0.00
June $2,108,616.34 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 7,601.16 $0.00
TOTALS : $ 25,304,582.09 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $91,154.90 -$12,721.52

Prior Month's
Payment

$0.00

$1,893,581.13
$ 1,893,581.22
$1,893,581.13
$1,893,581.13
$1,893,581.13
$ 3,178,057.58
$ 2,148,207.01
$ 2,115,643.21
$2,118,994.81
$2,118,994.81
$2,118,994.81

Variance

$1,893,581.13
$0.09

-$ 0.09

$0.00

$0.00
$1,284,476.45
-$ 1,029,850.57
-$ 32,563.80

$ 3,351.60

$ 0.00

$0.00
-$2,777.31

Total Projected
State Share

$22,722,973.58
$ 22,722,973.58
$22,722,973.58
$ 22,722,973.58
$22,722,973.58
$ 25,291,926.45
$ 25,292,508.81
$ 25,293,957.60
$ 25,307,364.94
$ 25,307,364.94
$ 25,307,364.94
$ 25,304,582.09

Year-to-Date
State Paid

$1,893,581.13
$ 3,787,162.26
$ 5,680,743.39
$ 7,574,324.52
$ 9,467,905.65
$ 12,645,963.23
$ 14,753,720.83
$ 16,861,768.18
$ 18,973,167.37
$ 21,084,566.56
$ 23,195,965.75
$ 25,304,582.09

Run Date: 06/21/2017

Remaining State
Share to be Paid

$ 20,829,392.45
$ 18,935,811.32
$17,042,230.19
$ 15,148,649.06
$ 13,255,067.93
$ 12,645,963.22
$ 10,538,787.98
$8,432,189.42
$ 6,334,197.57
$4,222,798.38
$2,111,399.19
$0.00



