PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE June 2016 - 2017

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

\$ 25,304,582.09 \$ 0.00

\$ 0.00

\$ 0.00

\$ 91,154.90

DISTRICT: DURANGO 9-R

TOTALS:

Month	Current Month Funding	Current Month Swap	Current Month Charter Debt	Current Month Audit	Current Month CSI	Current Month Other	Net Month Payment	Prior Month's Payment	Variance	Total Projected State Share	Year-to-Date State Paid	Remaining State Share to be Paid
July	\$ 1,893,581.13	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 1,893,581.13	\$ 0.00	\$ 1,893,581.13	\$ 22,722,973.58	\$ 1,893,581.13	\$ 20,829,392.45
August	\$ 1,893,581.13	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.09	\$ 1,893,581.22	\$ 1,893,581.13	\$ 0.09	\$ 22,722,973.58	\$ 3,787,162.26	\$ 18,935,811.32
September	\$ 1,893,581.13	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 1,893,581.13	\$ 1,893,581.22	-\$ 0.09	\$ 22,722,973.58	\$ 5,680,743.39	\$ 17,042,230.19
October	\$ 1,893,581.13	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 1,893,581.13	\$ 1,893,581.13	\$ 0.00	\$ 22,722,973.58	\$ 7,574,324.52	\$ 15,148,649.06
November	\$ 1,893,581.13	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 1,893,581.13	\$ 1,893,581.13	\$ 0.00	\$ 22,722,973.58	\$ 9,467,905.65	\$ 13,255,067.93
December	\$ 3,178,057.58	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 3,178,057.58	\$ 1,893,581.13	\$ 1,284,476.45	\$ 25,291,926.45	\$ 12,645,963.23	\$ 12,645,963.22
January	\$ 2,107,757.60	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 53,171.02	-\$ 12,721.61	\$ 2,148,207.01	\$ 3,178,057.58	-\$ 1,029,850.57	\$ 25,292,508.81	\$ 14,753,720.83	\$ 10,538,787.98
February	\$ 2,108,047.35	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 7,595.86	\$ 0.00	\$ 2,115,643.21	\$ 2,148,207.01	-\$ 32,563.80	\$ 25,293,957.60	\$ 16,861,768.18	\$ 8,432,189.42
March	\$ 2,111,399.19	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 7,595.62	\$ 0.00	\$ 2,118,994.81	\$ 2,115,643.21	\$ 3,351.60	\$ 25,307,364.94	\$ 18,973,167.37	\$ 6,334,197.57
April	\$ 2,111,399.19	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 7,595.62	\$ 0.00	\$ 2,118,994.81	\$ 2,118,994.81	\$ 0.00	\$ 25,307,364.94	\$ 21,084,566.56	\$ 4,222,798.38
May	\$ 2,111,399.19	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 7,595.62	\$ 0.00	\$ 2,118,994.81	\$ 2,118,994.81	\$ 0.00	\$ 25,307,364.94	\$ 23,195,965.75	\$ 2,111,399.19
June	\$ 2,108,616.34	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 7,601.16	\$ 0.00	\$ 2,116,217.50	\$ 2,118,994.81	-\$ 2,777.31	\$ 25,304,582.09	\$ 25,304,582.09	\$ 0.00

-\$ 12,721.52